
 

 

Worthington Primary School 
Worthington Road, Sale, Cheshire, M33 2JJ 

Tel: 0161 973 3504 
Fax: 0161 976 3210 

 

Headteacher: Mrs. S. Jones 
admin@worthingtonprimary.co.uk 

“We Only Reach for The Highest” 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

Term Dates for 2024– 2025 Academic Year 

 

Opening dates 

 

Closing dates 

 

Number of School 

Days 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 

 

Friday 25th October 2024 

 

38 
 

Monday 4th November 2024 

 

Friday 20th December 2024 

 

34 
 

Spring Term 2025 

 

Monday 6th January 2025 

 

Friday 14th February 2025 

 

30 

 

Monday 24th February 2025 

 

Wednesday 9th April 2025 

 

33 
 

Summer Term 2025 

 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 

Friday 23rd May 2025 

 

23 

 

On Monday 5th May 2025 all schools will be closed for the May Bank Holiday 
 

Tuesday 10th June 2025 

 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 

 

32 
 

Total pupil days 

  

190 
 

 

INSET (Non-Pupil) Days 

 

 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Friday 6th December 2024 

Friday 3rd January 2025 
Monday 9th June 2025 

 

5 

 

Ratified at Full Board of Governors 28.11.2023 


